
 

 

 

ANNEXURE – 7 
 

Name of the corporate debtor: Jawan Construction Private Limited (Under Liquidation) 
Date of commencement of liquidation process: 22-11-2023 

List of Creditors as on: 12-01-2024 

List of Operational Creditors (Government Dues) 

(Amount in ₹) 

Sl. 

No. 

Details of claimant Details of 

claim received 

Details of claim admitted Amount 

of contin- 

gent claim 

Amount 

of any 

mutual 

dues, th 

at may 

be set- 

off 

Amount 

of claim 

under 

verifica - 

tion 

Amount of 

claim not 

admitted 

Remarks, 

if any 

 
Departme 

nt 

 
Govern 

ment 

Date 

of 

receip

t 

Amount 

claimed 

Amount of 

claim 

admitted 

Nature 

of 

claim 

Whether 

related 

party? 

% of 

voting shar 

e in CoC, if 

applicable 

1 CGST 

Department 

Minsitry 

of 

Finance 

 18,833,32

4.00 

18,833,324.

00 

Central 

Excise 

Duty, 

Interest 

and 

Penalty 

No 16.68 Nil Nil NIL 0.00 NIL 

Total  18,833,32

4.00 

18,833,324.

00 

        

 

 

 

 

 

 
 


